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To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please
record the attached original document or copy thereof.

1. Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest:
DTN Weather Services, LLC

Individual(s) Association

General Partnership Limited Partnership
Corporation-State of Delaware

’ i

Other: Limited Liability Company of the State of Delaware
2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:
Name: Meteorlogix, LLC
Street Address: 11400 Rupp Drive
City: Burnsville
State: Minnesota Zip: 55337
__  Individual(s) citizenship
___ Assocciation
___ General Partnership
__ Limited Partnership
__  Corporation-State of
x  Other: Limited Liability Company of the Staté/g;;;;IZSEre
If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a do§§§t1c
representative designated is attached:  Yes
(Designation must be a separate document from Assigng&nt)
3. Nature of Conveyance:
Assignment Merger §
Security Agreement __X  Change of" Name
Other

Execution Date: November 30, 2001

05/03/2002 DBYRME

mln. Ref: 05/03/2002 DBYRME 0007275900 §§

1081265  Mame/Number: 2047844 $2¥

FC: 704 $420.00 CR fiﬁ
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4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):
A, Trademark Application No. (s) See attached Exhibit A

B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,047,844; 2,432,104;
2,157,649; 1,821,136; 2,466,082; 2,525,133; 2,547,209

-

5. Name and address of party of whom correspondence concerning
document should be mailed:
Name: James T. Nikolai, Esqg.

NIKOLAI & MERSEREAU, P.A.
Street Address: 900 Second Avenue South, #820

City: Minneapolis State: MN Zip: 55402-3325
6. Number of applications and registrations involved: 29
7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): $1160.00

X A check is enclosed.

8. The Commissioner is authorized to charge any fees or refund
any overpayment under 37 CFR 2.6 which may be required by this
paper to Deposit Account No. 08-1265.

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.
To the best of my Kknowledge and belief, the foregoing
information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
true copy of the orﬂ%izfl document.

James T. Nikolai (A SN \7W Date: /}W /?: 200 -

Name of Person Signing Sdignature

Total number of pages in¢luding
cover sheet, attachments d document: 4
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EXHIBIT A
Trademark Application Nos.

76/121, 291
76/121,292
76/228,779
76/245,295
76/348,541
76/348, 601
76/348,679
76/349, 000
76/349, 005
76/349, 006
76/349, 009
76/349,010
76/355,239
76/355, 335
76/355,337
76/355, 338
76/355,339
76/355, 341
76/355, 342
76/355, 646
76/355,746
76/355, 726
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. CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
TO

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION
OF

DTN WEATHER SERVICES, LLC

DTN Weather Servio:s; LLC (the “Compeny’), a limited liability cémpany organized and
existing under the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware , does hereby certify:
FIRST: The neme of the limited liability company is: '
DTN Weather Services, LLC

SECOND: The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to change the
name of the Campany to:

Meteoriogix, LLC

THIRD: The Armendment to the Certificate of Formation shall be effective on January 1,
2002.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the undersigned has du.ly executed this Certificate of Formation of
Amendment, this 30" Day of November, 2001,

Brian Larson
Authorized Person

STAH OF DELAWARE
SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS .
FILED 08:00 AM 12/11/2001
010646579 —~ 3330012
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